www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact powcap@vishay.com Document Number: 22113
20 Revision: 31-Jan-06
RL.
Vishay Draloric
Ceramic Disc Capacitors, Class 1
* Dimensions in mm
COATING:
Phenol resin, dipped

Violet color dot
or
Letter U
RLU933 AQ S1R
3.6 7.5 x 5.0 RLU936 AQ S1R
3.9 7.5 x 5.0 RLU939 AQ S1R
4.3 7.5 x 5.0 RLU943 AQ S1R
4.7 7.5 x 5.0 RLU947 AQ S1R
5.1 7.5 x 5.0 RLU951 AQ S1R
5.6 7.5 x 5.0 RLU956 AQ S1R
6.2 7.5 x 5.0 RLU962 AQ S1R
6.8 7.5 x 5.0 RLU968 AQ S1R
7.5 7.5 x 5.0 RLU975 AQ S1R
8.2 7.5 x 5.0 RLU982 AQ S1R
9.1 7.5 x 5.0 RLU991 AQ S1R
10 7.5 x 5.0 RLU100 AQ S1R
11 7.5 x 5.0 RLU110 AQ S1R
12 7.5 x 5.0 RLU120 AQ S1R
13 7.5 x 5.0 RLU130 AQ S1R
15 7.5 x 5.0 RLU150 AQ S1R
16 7.5 x 5.0 RLU160 AQ S1R
18 7.5 x 5.0 RLU180 AQ S1R
20 7.5 x 5.0 RLU200 AQ S1R
22 7.5 x 5.0 RLU220 AQ S1R
24 7.5 x 5.0 RLU240 AQ S1R
27 7.5 x 5.0 RLU270 AQ S1R
30 10.0 x 5.0 RLU300 AQ S1R
33 10.0 x 5.0 RLU330 AQ S1R
36 10.0 x 5.0 RLU360 AQ S1R
39 10.0 x 5.0 RLU390 AQ S1R
43 10.0 x 5.0 RLU430 AQ S1R
47 10.0 x 5.0 RLU470 AQ S1R
51 10.0 x 5.0 RLU510 AQ S1R
56 10.0 x 5.0 RLU560 AQ S1R
62 14.0 x 5.0 7.5 RLU620 AQ S1R
68 14.0 x 5.0 RLU680 AQ S1R
Document Number: 22113 www.vishay.com
Revision: 31-Jan-06 23
RL.
Ceramic Disc Capacitors, Class 1 Vishay Draloric

dots
or
Letter V
RLV933 AQ S1R
3.6 7.0 x 5.0 RLV936 AQ S1R
3.9 7.0 x 5.0 RLV939 AQ S1R
4.3 7.0 x 5.0 RLV943 AQ S1R
4.7 7.0 x 5.0 RLV947 AQ S1R
5.1 7.0 x 5.0 RLV951 AQ S1R
5.6 7.0 x 5.0 RLV956 AQ S1R
6.2 7.0 x 5.0 RLV962 AQ S1R
6.8 7.0 x 5.0 RLV968 AQ S1R
7.5 7.0 x 5.0 RLV975 AQ S1R
8.2 7.0 x 5.0 RLV982 AQ S1R
9.1 7.0 x 5.0 RLV991 AQ S1R
10 7.0 x 5.0 RLV100 AQ S1R
11 7.0 x 5.0 RLV110 AQ S1R
12 7.0 x 5.0 RLV120 AQ S1R
13 7.0 x 5.0 RLV130 AQ S1R
15 7.0 x 5.0 RLV150 AQ S1R
16 7.0 x 5.0 RLV160 AQ S1R
18 7.0 x 5.0 RLV180 AQ S1R
20 7.0 x 5.0 RLV200 AQ S1R
22 7.0 x 5.0 RLV220 AQ S1R
24 7.0 x 5.0 RLV240 AQ S1R
27 7.0 x 5.0 RLV270 AQ S1R
30 7.0 x 5.0 RLV300 AQ S1R
33 7.0 x 5.0 RLV330 AQ S1R
36 7.0 x 5.0 RLV360 AQ S1R
39 7.0 x 5.0 RLV390 AQ S1R
43 7.0 x 5.0 RLV430 AQ S1R
47 7.0 x 5.0 RLV470 AQ S1R
51 10.0 x 5.0 RLV510 AQ S1R
56 10.0 x 5.0 RLV560 AQ S1R
62 10.0 x 5.0 RLV620 AQ S1R
68 10.0 x 5.0 RLV680 AQ S1R
75 10.0 x 5.0 RLV750 AQ S1R
82 14.0 x 5.0
7.5
RLV820 AQ S1R
91 14.0 x 5.0 RLV910 AQ S1R
100 14.0 x 5.0 RLV101 AQ S1R
ORDERING CODE
 7th digit  Capacitance tolerance ± 0.25 pF = C
± 0.5 pF = D
± 5 % = J

± 5 %
± 10 %
7.0 x 5.0
5.0
0.6
Yellow / Orange
color dots
or
Letter K
RLK956 AQ S1R
6.2 7.0 x 5.0 RLK962 AQ S1R
6.8 7.0 x 5.0 RLK968 AQ S1R
7.5 7.0 x 5.0 RLK975 AQ S1R
8.2 7.0 x 5.0 RLK982 AQ S1R
9.1 7.0 x 5.0 RLK991 AQ S1R
10 7.0 x 5.0 RLK100 AQ S1R
11 7.0 x 5.0 RLK110 AQ S1R
12 7.0 x 5.0 RLK120 AQ S1R
13 7.0 x 5.0 RLK130 AQ S1R
15 7.0 x 5.0 RLK150 AQ S1R
16 7.0 x 5.0 RLK160 AQ S1R
18 7.0 x 5.0 RLK180 AQ S1R
20 7.0 x 5.0 RLK200 AQ S1R
22 7.0 x 5.0 RLK220 AQ S1R
24 7.0 x 5.0 RLK240 AQ S1R
27 7.0 x 5.0 RLK270 AQ S1R
30 7.0 x 5.0 RLK300 AQ S1R
33 7.0 x 5.0 RLK330 AQ S1R
36 7.0 x 5.0 RLK360 AQ S1R
39 7.0 x 5.0 RLK390 AQ S1R
43 7.0 x 5.0 RLK430 AQ S1R
47 7.0 x 5.0 RLK470 AQ S1R
51 7.0 x 5.0 RLK510 AQ S1R
56 7.0 x 5.0 RLK560 AQ S1R
62 10.0 x 5.0 RLK620 AQ S1R
68 10.0 x 5.0 RLK680 AQ S1R
75 10.0 x 5.0 RLK750 AQ S1R
82 10.0 x 5.0 RLK820 AQ S1R
91 10.0 x 5.0 RLK910 AQ S1R
100 10.0 x 5.0 RLK101 AQ S1R
110 10.0 x 5.0 RLK111 AQ S1R
120 10.0 x 5.0 RLK121 AQ S1R
130 14.0 x 5.0
7.5
RLK131 AQ S1R
150 14.0 x 5.0 RLK151 AQ S1R
160 14.0 x 5.0 RLK161 AQ S1R
180 14.0 x 5.0 RLK181 AQ S1R
CLASS 1 N 5600
36
± 5 %
± 10 %
7.0 x 5.0
5.0
0.6
Blue / Orange
color dots
or
Letter M
RLM360 AQ S1R
39 7.0 x 5.0 RLM390 AQ S1R
47 7.0 x 5.0 RLM470 AQ S1R
56 7.0 x 5.0 RLM560 AQ S1R
68 7.0 x 5.0 RLM680 AQ S1R
82 7.0 x 5.0 RLM820 AQ S1R
100 7.0 x 5.0 RLM101 AQ S1R
120 7.0 x 5.0 RLM121 AQ S1R
150 10.0 x 5.0
7.5
RLM151 AQ S1R
180 10.0 x 5.0 RLM181 AQ S1R
220 10.0 x 5.0 RLM221 AQ S1R
270 10.0 x 5.0 RLM271 AQ S1R
330 10.0 x 5.0 RLM331 AQ S1R
ORDERING CODE
 7th digit  Capacitance tolerance ± 0.25 pF = C
± 0.5 pF = D
± 5 % = J